Surveyor Achum Assignment (Office) Perom (Person): Syazgirding of Alla Date/Time: 08:102018 Estimated Cost: Bill to: OD / Prws/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/ENV/MV/CS To Inspect Vehicle No: Schi 93381 Insured: STV 3438S at Workshop m/s Rolliable Cgrz Tel: 8166 9767 of 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 05-50 Policy No: Claim No: 6618 04351289 003.	Hulpm
From (Person): Syazgirding of Alla Date/Time: 08-102018 Estimated Cost: Bill to: OD / PP/WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / ENV / MV / CS To Inspect Vehicle No: Styl 9978 Insured: SJV 3438S at Workshop m/s Rolliable Carz Tel: 8166 9767 of 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 105-50	Hulpm
To Inspect Vehicle No: Sty 9978 Insured: STY 3438S at Workshop m/s Rollindle Carz Tel: 8166 9767 S Kaki Bukit Ave 4 105-50	<u>.</u>
To Inspect Vehicle No: Sty 9978 Insured: STV 34388 at Workshop m/s Rolliable Carz Tel: 8166 9767 Staki Bukit Ave 4 05-50	
of Rollighte Carz Tel: 8166 9797 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 405-50	
8 Kaki Bukit AVL 4 405-50	
The bound of the day of	
Policy No: 6U8 DU3512SG DD3	
Chain 140. VOIC VAVOIZ-CI VIV	
Sum Insured: Excess:	
Make of Veh: D.O.A. US-(U)OUB	
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS 'WP' Date/Time: (810)1618 219pm Person Contacted: JUSON Vehicle IN / OUT	
Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate	
S(1) 9873 U - NO/2NC 8018079 / KS D9A: 0510-261	0
1012 ma 43 \$ 1,400/- (3) 11 days with Hone	8
(\$3,343.39 Rd- 71%)	

Survivor . Indi	
	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: 10-101016	Veh No. 56498734. Yr Regn: 2007 May.
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Can / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP)/ WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: Sau 9873 U	Make: Toyota Wos. cc 1497
at Workshop m/s Reliable (are	Make: Toyota Wos . c.c 1497 Colour Black A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
of 8 Kuki Bukt Avr4 #U5-5	
Insured	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: MROS3HY9305007241
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: (norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil (S/R)m / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 195/65 P-(5
(Policy Condition)	R: 135/65R15
The state of the s	D/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOIYOKO or Newton,
Bal. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. of mm R/Bal. of mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06 mm
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 16/10/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Reliable /
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
. Vehicle: IN	OUT TIDAT MS.
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction TP ALG. RECEIVI	ED 1 9 NOV 2018
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 4
19/11/-3 Final Benert	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, Fig. Return to?	Transportation 250
	Fee: Site Insp (\$) S+RS SI 30
	Interview (\$) Photos
	house, and the same of the sam
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others

ofc

- Pre repair inspection request - SGU9873U VS SJV3438S (OI) DOA 05/10/2018

From Azlan, Syazairdina

admin-a@likkauto.com, assignments@likkauto.com

Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariess, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Chan, Yoke Shi

Sent: Monday, 8 October, 2018 1 44:20 PM

Attachments: 20181005175606.pdf SGU9873UVS SJV3438S.pdf

HI,

Please refer to the enclosed request from VISION LAW LLC.

: 66180435125G003

Case Owner : KAI JYE WUI

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know

Kindly assist to assign Adrian Ling as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks and regards.

Syaza Irdina Azlan

Express Claims Adjuster II

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

From: Azlan, Syazairdina

Sent: Monday, October 08, 2018 9:03 AM

To: jactan@visionlawlic.com

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh,

Aashweenjeetkaur; Chan, Yoke Shi

Subject: AIGENCRYPT - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SJV3438S AND SGU9873U ON 05/10/2018

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: SGU9873U

Our Reference

: 6618043512SG003

DearSir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of thedamage to yourclient's/your customer'svehiclejointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to useone of themotor surveyors namedin the attached list to conduct the jointpre-repair surveyas a single jointexpert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Ken Wong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Kumar Uthaya	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Fong Soon Yee	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Klat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please letus know withintwo (2)working days whether youagree to theappointment of anyof these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of thelisted motor surveyors. We will bearthe cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single jointexpert,

Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina Azlan

Express Claims Adjuster II

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

From: Jacqueline Tan [mailto:jactan@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Friday, October 05, 2018 5:53 PM

To: Azlan, Syazairdina

Subject: RE: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - SGU 9873 U ON 05/10/2018

Dear Azlan

Enclosed herewith copy of the LTA search for your attention. Please let us hear from you.

Regards

Jacqueline Tan Secretary Vision Law LLC 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413 Tel: 6534-2811, Fax: 6535-6802

From: Azlan, Syazairdina [mailto:Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com]

Sent: Friday, 5 October, 2018 4:38 PM

To: jactan@visionlawllc.com Cc: ct-admin@visionlawllc.com

Subject: RE: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - SGU 9873 U ON 05/10/2018





This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息,请开启附件。

นี้คือการรักษาทาวแปลอดกับข้อความที่เข้ารหัสลับเพื่ออ่านกับให้เปิดให่ส์ที่แนบนา

이것은안전하고암호화된메시지입니다.그것을읽으려면첨부과 일을입니다.

Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

Click here by 2018-10-12 16:38 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More info

Disdaimer: This eimail and its containt are confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee. Please notify the sender if you have received this email in error or simply delate is.

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright ID 2009-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights observed.

VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors

(Incorporated with limited liability)

Unique Entity No. 200721148H

Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413 Branch: 490 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #03-11 HDB Hub (Biz 3 Lobby 1), Singapore 310490

DISCLAIMER:

The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email

by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any

person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com To: jactan@visionlawllc.com Co: ct-admin@visionlawllc.com Subject: RE: AIGENCRYPT - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - SGU 9873 U ON 05/10/2018 Date: Fri, 5 Oct 2018 08:38:10 +0000

111

Kindly confirm vehicle number of our insured.



Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina Azlan AIG Express Claims Adjuster II SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

From: Azlan, Syazairdina

Sent: Friday, October 05, 2018 3:57 PM

To: ct-admin@visionlawllc.com

Subject: AIGENCRYPT - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - SGU 9873 U ON 05/10/2018

Hi

Kindly confirm vehicle number of our insured.



Thanks and regards.

Syaza Irdina Azlan AIG Express Claims Adjuster II SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

From: Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa Sent: Friday, October 05, 2018 3:30 PM

To: Azlan, Syazairdina Subject: FW: Scan Image

From: ct-admin@visionlawllc.com [mailto:ct-admin@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Friday, October 05, 2018 3:24 PM

To: Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; reliablecarzpl@gmail.com

Subject: Scan Image

ISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors - Notary Public - Commissioner for Oaths Agents for Trade Marks (Incorporated with limited liability)

ERIC NO CHING BOON WONG KENG LEONG RAYNEY AUDREY WONG SU-HSTEN PAUL YAP TALSAN ANJALLI D/O MUNIANDY SEGA PARAM ANG KIM NOI DEANE RAVENDIKA KRISHNASAMY JANICE HAN JIA LIN TAN YINGXIAN, SELWYN CHEONG YUNBUI, CLARISSA EDISON TAM CRYLEU SONIA IJM WID LEI

Unique Entity Number :200721148H ✓ HEAD OFFICE: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Branch: 490 Toa Payoh Lorong 6 #03-11 HDB Hub Singapore 310490

✓HEAD OFFICE

TEL : (65) 65342811 (Hunting) FAX ✓ : (65) 65356802 (General) : (65) 65355905 (Litigation)

E-mail: jactan@visionlawllc.com

BRANCH

TEL: 65 63580703

FAX: 65 63580448 (Conveyancing)

WHEN REPLYING PLEASE QUOTE OUR REFERENCE- KINDLY REPLY TO HEAD OFFICE FOR THIS MATTER

AM.jt.Ins.R28.108282.18

Your Ref:

6618043512SG003

8 October 2018

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

BY FAX: 6415 3727

78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building

syazairdina.azlan@aig.com.

Singapore 069046

Attention: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGU 9873 U & SJV 9438 S ON 05 OCTOBER 2018 ALONG MACKENZIE **ROAD AT ABOUT 1000 HOURS**

We refer to your letter dated 8 October 2018 informing that you wish to conduct a pre-repair survey and your List of Surveyors.

Our client confirmed appointment of Mr Adrian Ling from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the Single Joint Expert for this matter.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

Venue:

Reliable Carz Pte Ltd

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

#05-50 Premier @Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Contact Person:

Jason 8166-9797

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the sald workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully

FOR SURVEYOR

Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection. Thank you.

8

Appointed surveyor (Name & Signature)

ANJALLI M (HEAD OFFICE)

Date & Time of Inspection:

cc: SGU 9873 U - By Email: reliablecarzpl@gmail.com

NB.: Any settlement of offer is on the express condition that this settlement is in respect of our client's claim for property-related damages only and shall not preclude our client from claiming injury-related damages arising from this accident.

CONFIDENTIALITY

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THESE DOCUMENTS MAY BE PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL AND IS INTENDED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE ADDRESSEE DESIGNATED ABOVE. If you are not the addressee, any disclosure, reproduction, distribution or other dissemination or use of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error please contact us immediately by telephone so that we can arrange for its return

RELIABLE CARZ PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #05-50 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 Contact No.: +65 8166 9797 Fax No.: +65 6385 1751

Vehic	cle No.: SGU 9873U Mode	1: TOYOTA VIOS Shirley	REF: RC3118
QTY	DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT (S\$)
	List Items:		1007
1	Front bumper Deland		479.19
2	Front bumper retainer @ 64.07	LH	128.14 64.07
1	Front bumper lower grille		79.29 💢
1	Head lamp LH Crubed		440.26
1	Front fender LH Reve		301.15 ×.
1	Front fender liner LH	0	156.87 🖪
1	Support panel	1365.4)	812.35
1	Front fog lamp LH New	1365.48	231.97
1	Front fog lamp cover LH		70.71 *. /
1	Front bumper reinforcement Be	t .	336.20
1	Front grille assy		350.34
1	Front emblem xex		42.77
		75	3429.24
		Less 20 %	(685.85)
		Subtotal	2743.39
	Special Nett Items:		
1	Front bumper clip (set)	60	60.00-30
1	Front fender liner clip (set)	• 0	60.00-30
		Subtotal	120.00
	Labour Charges:		
	To check wiring system	73.3	80.00 30
	To knocking, jacking and repair on al	pove parts 730	800.00 300
	To spray painting on affected area	\$\$\text{\$\tinx{\$\text{\$\texitit{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\tex{	1000.00 4-00
			CO-7-00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABO	UR GRAND TOTAL SS
-------------------------	-------------------

1880.00

	ala. c.l.			
Parts	prices	are s	ubje:	 mayor

- Third party survey is 0 # out Prejudice' basis
- No illegal modification → allowed
- . Supplementary dem() = _st be resurveyed and is subject to final api. oval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

150TALSS 4,743.39

Hold 1811.86 Adrian Ling

1/5 1416 4/5 10/10/18.

Subtotal

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/AIG18018163/ASBN2

21/11/2018 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

0999994658

Claimant

SGU9873U

Insured Vehicle No: SJV3438S

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

05/10/2018

Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 6618043512SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGU9873U

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

1NZX562675

134533 km

MR053HY9305007241

Reg. Date: Colour:

30/05/2007 (Man. Year: 2007)

Black

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1497 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): **CONDITION OF TYRES**

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

195/65R15 Neuton 6 mm Rear Tyre Size:

195/65R15 Neuton 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Neuton 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Neuton 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 2,863.39 0.00	Adjuster's 1,081.87 0.00	1,781.52 0.00	Diff % 62.22
Labour Paintwork Labour Towing	1,880.00 0.00 0.00	730.00 0.00 0.00	1,150.00 0.00 0.00	61.17
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	4,743.39	1,811.87 1,400.00	2,931.52	61.80
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,743.39	1,400.00	3,343.39	70.49

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/10/2018

Date Inspected:

10/10/2018 Inspected At:

Reliable Craz Pte Ltd (HQ)

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4, #05-50

Singapore 4157875

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Manager: Hiew May Fung Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recomm	nend	led	Parts
I (CCCIIII	110110	l-u	I dito

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER *FRONT BUMPER RETAINER	Deformed N/s Necessary	479.19 FL 128.14 FL	*479.19 FL *64.07 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE *HEAD LAMP LH	Not Necessary Cracked	79.29 FL 440.26 FL	*- FL *440.26 FL
5 6	1		*FRONT FENDER LH *FRONT FENDER LINER LH	Repair Not Necessary	301.15 FL 156.87 FL	*- FL *- FL
7 8	1		*SUPPORT PANEL *FRONT FOG LAMP LH	Repair Not Necessary	812.35 FL 231.97 FL	*-FL *-FL
9	1		*FRONT FOG LAMP COVER LH *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary Bent	70.71 FL 336.20 FL	*-FL
11 12	1		*FRONT GRILLE ASSY *FRONT EMBLEM	Not Necessary Necessary	350.34 FL 42.77 FL	*- FL *42.77 FL
13 14	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP *SET FRONT FENDER LINER CLIP	Necessary Necessary	60.00FS 60.00FS	*30.00 FS
	anchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc.		504.007.000	
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	Sub Total (S\$) ems 20.00/25.00% (S\$)	3,549.24 685.85	1,422.49 340.62
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,863.39	1,081.87
			Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO KNOCKING, JACKING AND REPAIR ON ABOVE PARTS	New	800.00	300.00
3	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA	New	1,000.00	400.00
	Gross Lab	oour Cost (S\$)	1,880.00	730.00
eu.	Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >